UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, July 18, 2013

~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-15139-jkf

13-15179-mdc

Alesha Elaine Coates (Debtor)

Taheira M. Williams (Debtor)

Represented By
Brewington
Represented By

: Fareeda Halima

: Robert Neil Braverman

13-15183-elf Adeola Adeniyi (Debtor) Represented By: Charles W. Boohar
Victor Adeniyi (Debtor)

13-15199-elf Domingo Santiago (Debtor) Represented By: Roger V. Ashodian

13-15211-sr Lisa N. Lukens (Debtor) Represented By: Wayne R. Cromie

Timothy H. Lukens (Debtor)

13-15221-jkf Nicole Teulon Miller (Debtor) Represented By: Alfred Abel
13-15222-elf Christopher Bernard Scullion Represented By: Alfred Abel
(Debtor)
Nicole Cresong Scullion (Debtor)
10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-13963-bif

13-15106-jkf

Megan S. Woodruff-Wargo
(Debtor)
Joseph Meglio (Debtor)

Sheila Meglio (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Kimberly A. Coleman

Michael J. Halprin

13-15108-bif Chanthol Nuth (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Halprin

13-15160-jkf Jin Anderson (Debtor) Represented By: Michael W. Gallagher

13-15163-sr Thomas Paul Hartman (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne

13-15178-bif Diana Torres (Debtor) Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum
Richard Torres (Debtor)

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-15096-bif Laura Goulart (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Latzes
13-15127-sr Malinda L. Herbert (Debtor) Represented By: Robert H. Holber
13-15154-elf Ashley Nieves-Welsh (Debtor) Represented By: Alan B. Liss

13-15158-jkf

Pearl Lindy Constance Wardell
(Debtor)

Represented By

: Valerie A. Hibbert

13-15174-bif Denise Shane (Debtor) Represented By: Stanton M. Lacks
Scott Shane (Debtor)

13-15186-elf Wayne B. Savell (Debtor) Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson

13-15203-mdc  Jason M. Stachowicz (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Latzes

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

13-14575-sr

Shahida C. Mayfield (Debtor)

Represented By

: Pro Se
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Date Filed
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06/11/2013
06/11/2013

06/12/2013
06/12/2013

06/12/2013
06/12/2013

05/02/2013

06/07/2013

06/07/2013
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06/10/2013

06/11/2013
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05/23/2013
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1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-15116-sr
13-15117-sr

13-15119-mdc
13-15141-sr
13-15148-elf
13-15172-bif

13-15218-mdc
2:00 P.M.

Aldo S. Calle (Debtor)
Christine Polen (Debtor)

Mary Ann T. Brown (Debtor)
Louis A. Parrilla (Debtor)
Johanna Lauren Dennis (Debtor)
Amelia Fontaine (Debtor)
Isaiah Fontaine (Debtor)

Tina Barnett (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

09-15010-bif

10-19946-elf
13-15093-sr
13-15094-sr
13-15097-sr
13-15099-elf
13-15194-elf

3:00 P.M.

Heather Callahan (Debtor)

Amy Christine Daley (Debtor)
Sandra D. Carlson (Debtor)
Michael Joseph Donato (Debtor)
Barbara Rea Levering (Debtor)
Modesto Jaquez (Debtor)
Jennifer M Hagerty (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-15077-jkf
13-15129-bif
13-15159-mdc
13-15170-jkf

13-15175-mdc

13-15205-jkf
4:00 P.M.

Robert L Plotkin (Debtor)

Zenda Parker (Debtor)

Richard Cutler (Debtor)

Paul Tracy (Debtor)

Susan Tracy (Debtor)

Kelly L. Beck (Debtor)

Kevin D. Beck (Debtor)

Sonya Monique Jackson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-15112-sr
13-15155-bif

13-15161-jkf

13-15224-jKf

Edward McCafferty (Debtor)
Veronica McCafferty (Debtor)
Sara Anne Denithorne (Debtor)

Geoffrey Cornog Horrocks
(Debtor)
Nina Marie Kinard (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
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Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Eugene J. Malady
Joseph L Quinn
Stephen J Ross
Daniel P. Mudrick
Patricia M. Mayer
Siana Newman
Georgette Miller

Siana Newman

Candyce I. Smith-Sklar

Keith D. Sklar

Michael Seth Schwartz

William W. Shimer
William W. Shimer
William W. Shimer
Frederick Simon
Brad J. Sadek

Scott F. Waterman
Kenneth E. West
Kenneth E. West
Pro Se

Michael J. Veneziani

Henry J. Sommer

Michael A. Cibik2

Carol B. Mccullough
Stuart A. Eisenberg
Stephen M Hladik

Pro Se
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